
Santa Rosa County School Nurse Assignments 

2014 - 2015 School Year 
 

Debbie Price, RN - Nursing Program Specialist 
 

Theresa Fretwell, RN 

PriceD@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us  

 
FretwellT@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

     Holley Navarre Primary* 
 

     Berryhill Elementary* 

     Holley Navarre Intermediate 
 

     Avalon Middle 

     Santa Rosa Adult School 
 

     Benny Russell Elementary 
  

 Angela Carrasco, RN 
 

Deeya Davis, RN 

CarrascoA@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

 
DavisD@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us  

     Jay Elementary 
 

     West Navarre Primary* 

     Jay Middle 
 

     West Navarre Intermediate 

     Jay High  
 

     Navarre High 

     Hobbs Middle 
 

     Woodlawn Middle 

     Bagdad Elementary 
 

     Gulf Point Academy 

     Central School 
 

     Lighthouse Academy 

 
 

 Darla Spearing, RN 
 

Carolyn Orsa, RN 

SpearingD@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

 
OrsaC@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us  

     King Middle* 
 

     S.S. Dixon Intermediate* 

     Milton High 
 

     S.S.Dixon Primary 

     Rhodes Elementary 
 

     Sims Middle 

     East Milton Elementary 
 

     Pace High 

     Santa Rosa Christian Learning Academy 
 

     Chumuckla Elementary 

     West Florida Baptist 
 

     Pea Ridge Elementary 
 

Carlee McCullers, RN 

MccullersC@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

     Gulf Breeze High* 

     Gulf Breeze Elementary 

     Gulf Breeze Middle 

     Oriole Beach Elementary 

     Good Shepherd Lutheran 
 

Leslie Adams, RN - TOP Facilitator 
 

Harmony Russell - TOP Facilitator 

AdamsLe@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

 
RussellHM@santarosa.k12.fl.us 

     Holley Navarre Middle* 
 

     Office - DOH-Santa Rosa, Midway 

     Gulf Breeze High 
 

     Navarre High 

   Kiara West - TOP Facilitator 
 

Ashley Turner - TOP Facilitator 

WestKA@santarosa.k12.fl.us 
 

TurnerAD@santarosa.k12.fl.us 

     Office - DOH-Santa Rosa, Milton 
 

     Office - DOH-Santa Rosa, Milton 

     Milton High 
 

     Jay High 

       Central 
 

 

 * Home Office 
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